
Referee(s)

HOLM, Mikael

Linesmen

NYQVIST, Anders

PERSSON, Henrik

2013-02-28 21:05:38Game No. 354

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2013-02-28 19:00 at AXA Sports Center

Södertälje SK - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

4 - 3 (2-0, 0-3, 1-0, 1-0)
21:05

Ended

19:00Start time:

End time:

Södertälje SK - Almtuna IS

1st period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

2225 -+

1512 -+

1512 +-

2413 -+

2992 -+

2413 -+

1513 -+

1 / 14,3%6 / 85,7%

SSK AIS

Neutral zone

2212 -+

1512 -+

1513 +-

2413 +-

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK AIS

1513 -+

2442 +-

2942 +-

1512 -+

2213 +-

1524 -+

3 / 50% 3 / 50%

1st period Totals

AISSSK

11 /  65% 6 /  35%

2nd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

1513 +-

2224 +-

2413 +-

2992 +-

1525 +-

2413 -+

2242 +-

2413 +-

7 / 87,5%1 / 12,5%

SSK AIS

Neutral zone

2292 +-

2224 +-

2425 -+

1513 -+

2225 +-

2912 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK AIS

1325 -+

2992 +-

2992 -+

1525 +-

2 / 50% 2 / 50%

2nd period Totals

AISSSK

6 /  33% 12 /  67%

3rd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

2925 +-

2212 -+

2413 -+

2413 +-

2413 -+

2413 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

SSK AIS

Neutral zone

2212 +-

1524 +-

1512 -+

2425 -+

1525 -+

2 / 40%3 / 60%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK AIS

1592 -+

2292 -+

2212 -+

3 / 100% 0 / 0%

3rd period Totals

AISSSK

10 /  71% 4 /  29%

Overtime

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

2412 +-

1 / 100%0 / 0%

SSK AIS

Neutral zone

2292 +-

1 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK AIS

0 / 0% 0 / 0%
Overtime Totals

AISSSK

0 /  0% 2 /  100%



Referee(s)

HOLM, Mikael

Linesmen

NYQVIST, Anders

PERSSON, Henrik

2013-02-28 21:05:40Game No. 354

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2013-02-28 19:00 at AXA Sports Center

Södertälje SK - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Almtuna IS

13 15 22 24 29No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-1 1-03-10-0 4-112 11
8
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0-1 0-10-10-0 0-042 3
0
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0
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0-0 2-21-20-0 1-092 8
4

50%
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0%
2
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Total 14 7131 16 51
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